Vendor

Abby Pest Elimination
Culligan

Fitzgerald Equipment
Priest Farms

Sound Incorporated
A-Fire Extinguisher
Geostar

Collins Sanitary

Ayre Excavating

Blue Ribbon Electrical
Bel Rock Asphalt
Aramark Uniform
Sterling Roofing
Johnson Controls

M. Spinello & Sons
Ceroni Pipping

2017-2018

$6,290.00
$14,958.38
$0.00
$24,140.00
$13,077.50
$3,010.60
$71,654.93
$8,015.00
$1,250.00
$3,484.04
$29,925.45
$7,950.90
$8,181.50
$15,717.15
$18,769.00
$0.00

$226,424.45

2018-2019

$7,250.00
$9,753.05
$4,158.36
$33,327.50
$20,072.24
$4,308.70
$202,485.74
$15,380.00
$2,610.51
$17,342.76
$13,950.00
$11,153.07
$3,144.00
$20,802.94
$14,886.05
$0.00

$380,624.92

2019-2020

$7,610.00
$9,978.00
$0.00
$29,487.50
$14,248.50
$3,707.35
$244,328.87
$14,838.00
$993.28
$7,639.74
$14,455.00
$11,915.99
$124,777.40
$6,004.95
$6,240.50
$0.00

$496,225.08

2020-2021

$4,950.00
$7,865.00
$1,615.41
$35,957.50
$9,248.00
$3,200.00
$57,208.58
$28,029.00
$820.00
$2,710.39
$9,685.00
$12,911.37
$26,174.00
$12,811.87
$2,419.15
$40,202.45

$255,807.72



