Vendor	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
Abby Pest Elimination	\$6,290.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,610.00	\$4,950.00
Culligan	\$14,958.38	\$9,753.05	\$9,978.00	\$7,865.00
Fitzgerald Equipment	\$0.00	\$4,158.36	\$0.00	\$1,615.41
Priest Farms	\$24,140.00	\$33,327.50	\$29,487.50	\$35,957.50
Sound Incorporated	\$13,077.50	\$20,072.24	\$14,248.50	\$9,248.00
A-Fire Extinguisher	\$3,010.60	\$4,308.70	\$3,707.35	\$3,200.00
Geostar	\$71,654.93	\$202,485.74	\$244,328.87	\$57,208.58
Collins Sanitary	\$8,015.00	\$15,380.00	\$14,838.00	\$28,029.00
Ayre Excavating	\$1,250.00	\$2,610.51	\$993.28	\$820.00
Blue Ribbon Electrical	\$3,484.04	\$17,342.76	\$7,639.74	\$2,710.39
Bel Rock Asphalt	\$29,925.45	\$13,950.00	\$14,455.00	\$9,685.00
Aramark Uniform	\$7,950.90	\$11,153.07	\$11,915.99	\$12,911.37
Sterling Roofing	\$8,181.50	\$3,144.00	\$124,777.40	\$26,174.00
Johnson Controls	\$15,717.15	\$20,802.94	\$6,004.95	\$12,811.87
M. Spinello & Sons	\$18,769.00	\$14,886.05	\$6,240.50	\$2,419.15
Ceroni Pipping	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,202.45
	\$226,424.45	\$380,624.92	\$496,225.08	\$255,807.72